
Multiple Choice Question (MCQ) based examination , conducted  online 
 

                                                                            F.E. Old 2005-06 & 2012-13 CGPA 

                                                                                                                  Examinations Oct. 2020 (Of May,2020) 

 
Circular  No.187 of  2020 

Programme of the F. E. Sem- I & II (New) (July 2018 Course) (60-40 Pattern) 

Examinations  Oct. 2020 (Of May,2020) 

 

  

                                                                                                                                 SEM - II 

Day & Date       Branch Subject Name &Sem.  

 

Sub.Code       Branch Sub. Name &Sem.II 

Time 02.30 pm. to 

04.00 pm. 

Sub.Code 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

07.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

  ------------- 

 

 

 

 

--------------- 

 

 

----- 

F.E. (Computer) 

F.E.( Information 

Technology) 

F.E. (Electrical) 

 

F.E. 

(Elec.&Telecomm.) 

FE(Mechanical) 
F.E. (Civil ) 

F.E. (Chemical) 

FE.(Biotechnology)  

F.E.(Automobile 

 

 

 

Mathematics-II 

(Also Old Equivalence) 

 

817202 

822202 

 

818602 

 

818202 

812102 

811102 

819102 

824102 

821102 

                         SEM - I 

FE CGPA 2012-13 course (Old) 

Day & Date       Branch Subject Name &Sem. I 

Time 02.30 pm. to 

04.00 pm. 

Sub.Code       Branch Sub. Name &Sem.II 

 

Sub.Code 

 

Friday 

09.10.2020 

 

 

 

----- 

Elements of Civil 

Engineering & 

Engineering 

Mechanics(Only Old) 

 

101104 

 

 

  ------------- 

 

 

 

 

--------------- 

 

 

----- 

                                                                                      SEM - II 

FE Old 2005 

Day & Date       Branch Subject Name &Sem. I 

 

Sub.Code       Branch Sub. Name &Sem.II 

Time 02.30 pm. to 

04.00 pm. 

Sub.Code 

 

 Monday 

12.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

----- 

 
----- 

 

----- 

 

Mechanical 

 

Engg.Mechanics 

Only Old (Sem-II) 

 

 

1060 

TIME TABLE 



 

 
                                               SEM – I 
Day & Date       Branch Subject Name&Sem.I  

Time 02.30 pm. to 

04.00 pm. 

Sub.Code       Branch Sub. Name &Sem. 
 

Sub. 

Code 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

14.10.2020 

 

F.E. (Computer) 

F.E.( Information 

Technology) 

F.E. (Electrical) 

F.E. (Elec.&Telecomm.) 

 

F.E. (Mechanical) 

F.E. (Civil ) 

F.E. (Chemical) 

F.E. (Biotechnology) 

F.E.(Automobile) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mathematics– I  
(Also Old Equivalence) 

 

 

817102 

 

822102 

 

816102 

818102 

 

812202 

811202 

819202 

 

824202 

821202 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  ------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

--------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----- 

 

Sunday 

18.10.2020 

Environmental Studies 

(Time : 02.30 pm to 04.00 pm) 

 

 

55555 

 

                       ------- 

 

  ----- 

 

Instructions 

1. Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board / University Website  regularly 

for changes if any, notified later in the Programme. 

2. Candidates are requested to take note of the exact date, day & time. 

3. The MCQ based examination will be conducted in the above order. 
 

4. No  request shall be considered for    change in  schedule time  or  day  of  the 

University  Examinations on religious or any other ground . 

5. University  reserves right  to make  timely changes in  examination  time-table  in 

an  eventuality of a sudden announcement/declaration  of  a holiday  by  the  Govt. 

and/or  holding  of  MPSC/UPSC Competitive  examinations  by  the  Government. 

 In any unforeseen situation about time, subject in time table, contact college immediately 

before 5 days of commencement of examinations. 

* Please Note the timings 

 

Jalgaon -425 001. 

  

                                                                                                                                  Sd/xx 

                                                                                                                                   DIRECTOR 

 Board of  Examinations and Evaluation 

KBC NMU/7B/F.E.Sem.I & II 

(AICTE)/2259/2020 

Date: 14.09.2020 

         --- 


