F.E. Old 2005-06 & 2012-13 CGPA Examinations **Oct. 2020 (Of May,2020)**



।। अंतरी पेटवू ज्ञानज्योत ।।

कवियत्री बहिणाबाई चौधरी उत्तर महाराष्ट्र विद्यापीठ, जळगाव Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

(पूर्वीचे उत्तर महाराष्ट्र विद्यापीठ, जळगाव)

Circular No.187 of 2020

Programme of the F. E. Sem- I & II (New) (July 2018 Course) (60-40 Pattern)

Examinations Oct. 2020 (Of May, 2020)

TIME TABLE

SEM - II

					JEIVI II	
Day & Date	Branch	Subject Name &Sem.	Sub.Code	Branch	Sub. Name &Sem.II Time 02.30 pm. to	Sub.Code
					04.00 pm.	
				F.E. (Computer)		817202
				F.E.(Information		822202
				Technology)		
Wednesday 07.10.2020				F.E. (Electrical)		818602
					Mathematics-II	
				F.E.		040202
				(Elec.&Telecomm.)	(Also Old Equivalence)	818202
				FE(Mechanical)		812102
				F.E. (Civil)		811102
				F.E. (Chemical)		
				FF (p)		819102
				FE.(Biotechnology)		824102
				F.E.(Automobile		024402
						821102

SEM - I

FE CGPA 2012-13 course (Old)

				12 661 77 2012 13 664136 (
Day & Date	Branch	Subject Name &Sem. I Time 02.30 pm. to 04.00 pm.	Sub.Code	Branch	Sub. Name &Sem.II	Sub.Code		
Friday 09.10.2020		Elements of Civil Engineering & Engineering Mechanics(Only Old)	101104					

SEM - II

FE Old 2005

Day & Date	Branch	Subject Name &Sem. I	Sub.Code	Branch	Sub. Name &Sem.II Time 02.30 pm. to 04.00 pm.	Sub.Code
Monday 12.10.2020				Mechanical	Engg.Mechanics Only Old (Sem-II)	1060

SEM - I

Day & Date	Branch	Subject Name&Sem.I	Sub.Code	Branch	Sub. Name &Sem.	Sub.
		Time 02.30 pm. to				Code
		04.00 pm.				
	F.E. (Computer)		817102			
	F.E.(Information					
	Technology)		822102			
Made and a	reciniology)					
Wednesday	F.E. (Electrical)					
14.10.2020			816102			
	F.E. (Elec.&Telecomm.)		818102			
			010102			
	F.E. (Mechanical)	Mathematics-I	812202			
			044000			
	F.E. (Civil)	(Also Old Equivalence)	811202			
	F.E. (Chemical)		819202			
	(0.101.1104.1)					
	F.E. (Biotechnology)					
	F = /2		824202			
	F.E.(Automobile)		821202			

Sunday	Environmental Studies (Time : 02.30 pm to 04.00 pm)	55555	
18.10.2020			

Instructions

- 1. Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board / University Website regularly for changes if any, notified later in the Programme.
- 2. Candidates are requested to take note of the exact date, day & time.
- 3. The MCQ based examination will be conducted in the above order.
- 4. No request shall be considered for change in schedule time or day of the University Examinations on religious or any other ground .
- 5. University reserves right to make timely changes in examination time-table in an eventuality of a sudden announcement/declaration of a holiday by the Govt. and/or holding of MPSC/UPSC Competitive examinations by the Government.

In any unforeseen situation about time, subject in time table, contact college immediately before 5 days of commencement of examinations.

* Please Note the timings

Jalgaon -425 001.

KBC NMU/7B/F.E.Sem.I & II (AICTE)/2259/2020

Date: 14.09.2020

Sd/xx
DIRECTOR
Board of Examinations and Evaluation